Work Platform Ladders
Introducing STEPRITE® Work Platform Ladders
now providing safe and reliable access solutions
for working at heights. STEPRITE® design and
manufacture a range of quality engineered Work
Platform Ladders that comply with all your
occupational health and safety requirements.
STEPRITE® Work Platform Ladders  are

Canning Vale WA 6155
Email - sales@backsafemining.com.au
Phone - 1300 305 314
STEPRITE® Work Platform Ladders come in a range of standard
sizes starting at a working height of 1 metre and increase in 250mm
intervals all the way up to our largest at 3 metres.
STEPRITE® Work Platform Ladder Options
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL PLATFORM
HEIGHT PLATFORM AREA BASE AREA APPROX
WEIGHT
SAFETY CHAINS
& CLIPS
SAFETY
GATE
WPL1000 1000mm 750x750mm 1110x850mm 55kgs √ -
WPL1250 1250mm 750x750mm 1200x850mm 58kgs √ -
WPL1500 1500mm 750x750mm 1350x850mm 62kgs √ -
WPL1750 1750mm 750x750mm 1450x850mm 65kgs √ -
WPL2000 2000mm 1000x1000mm 1725x1100mm 100kgs √ √
WPL2250 2250mm 1000x1000mm 1815x1100mm 105kgs √ √
WPL2500 2500mm 1000x1000mm 1900x1100mm 120kgs √ √
WPL2750 2750mm 1000x1000mm 2125x1100mm 125kgs √ √
WPL3000 3000mm 1000x1000mm 2100x1100mm 130kgs √ √
SAFETY CHAIN AND CLIPS
All Work Platform Ladders come with strong
fully welded safety chains and clips which
cannot be removed by hand.